
DATE: 01/28/93 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

PROGRAM: PUSERO4A 
ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 

BY COUNTY 
JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY NUMBER OF 
APPLICATION 

* MARIPOSA 
ACEPHATE 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL : 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 3 

ALKYLARYLPOLY/OXYETHYLENE/GLYCOL 
RIGHTS OF WAY 3 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 3 

ALKYL(58%Cl4,28%Ci6,14%C12)DIMETHYL BENZYL AMMONIUM CHLORIOE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 1 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 1 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

.0595 
1.2125 

1.2720 

307.0395 

307.0395 

.1505 

.1505 

ALKYL(SO% Cl4, 5% Cl2, 5% Cl6)DIMETHYL DICHLOROBENZYL AMM ONIUM CHLORIDE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 1 .0882 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 1 .0882 

ALKYL(90%Cl4,5%Cl2,5%C16)OIMETHYL ETHYL AMMONIUM BROMIDE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 1 .0194 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 1 .0194 

ALKYL POLYOXYALKYLENE ETHER 
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 1 12.2475 
RIGHTS OF WAY 1 6.1200 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 2 18.3675 

ALLETHRIN 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 38 .1606 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 38 .1606 

AMITROLE 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 6 18.2736 
N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 1 .4990 
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 6 19.7224 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 13 38.4950 

ATRAZINE 
N-OUTDR CONTAINER/FLD GRWN PLANTS 1 342 .OOOO 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 1 342 .OOOO 

ATRAZINE, OTHER RELATED 
N-OUTDR CONTAINER/FLD GRWN PLANTS 1 18.0000 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 1 18.0000 

BACILLUS THURINGIENSIS 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 1 .0256 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 1 .0256 

BENDIOCARB 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 64 13.0670 
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DATE: 01/28/93 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

A 
PROGRAM: PUSER04A 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

NUMBER OF POUNDS 
APPLICATION APPLIED 

64 13.0670 

BENOMY L 
N-GRNHS GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 
N-OUTDR CONTAINER/FLD GRWN PLANTS 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

BENSULFURON METHYL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

1 2,406.4000 .oo u 

1 2 ) 405.4000 

BENZOIC ACID 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

BORIC ACID 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

37 

37 

21.9330 .oo u 

21.9330 

BRODIFACOUM 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL 

c * CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

BROMATHALIN 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

6 . 0000 .oo u 
8 .OOOl -00 u 

14 .OOOl 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

CARBARY L 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 

10 

10 

1 
2 

10 
1 

14 

1 

1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

4 

149 

149 

11 

7.9960 .oo u 
5.0080 1.00 A 

16.0720 5.60 A 
.7520 .50 A 

29.8280 

N-GRNHS GRWN PLANTS IN CONTAINERS 
N-OUTDR GRWN CUT FLWRS OR GREENS 
N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 
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* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

CARBON 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

CHLOROPHACINONE 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS 
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL 

(ALL OR UNSPEC) 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

CHLORPYRIFOS 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

CHOLECALCIFEROL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

.0300 .50 A 

.0060 1.00 A 

.0350 

.3586 .oo u 

.3586 

.0024 .oo u 

.0024 

.9138 5.00 A 

.9138 

.0120 .oo u 

.0014 .oo u 

.OOlO 20.00 A 

.0018 .oo u 

.0162 

166.7956 .oo u 

166.7956 

.0087 .oo u 



DATE: 01/28/93 

PROGRAM: PUSERO4A 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 
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ii 

NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
APPLICATION APPLIED TREATED TYPE 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

COPPER ETHYLENEDIAMINE COMPLEX 
REGULATORY PEST CONTROL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

COPPER NAPHTHENATE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

CYFLUTHRIN 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

CYPERMETHRIN 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

2,4-D, BUTOXYETHANOL ESTER 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

2,4-D, DIETHANOLAMINE SALT 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL .* 

11 

2 
7 

9 

12 

12 

40 

46 

61 

61 

1 

1 

: 

3 

.0087 

58.2432 .oo u 
123.9424 .oo u 

182.1856 

-00 u 11.8292 

11.8292 

7.1340 

7.1340 

.oo u 

72.2890 

72.2896 

.oo u 

5.3760 

5.3760 

75.00 u 

4.1496 .oo u L.--J 
14.8730 13.00 A 

19.0226 

.8518 7.00 A 
14.1664 .oo u 
22.0664 10.00 A 

2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 

1 

x 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 6 37.0846 

DDVP 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 3 

3 

.0851 

.0851 

.oo u 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

DDVP, OTHER RELATED 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 3 

3 

a0064 .oo u 

.0064 * CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

DIAZINON 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 123 274.4029 .oo u 
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL 1 .5000 .oo u 

274.9029 * CHEMICAL TOTAL * 124 

DICHLORPROP, BUTOXYETHANOL ESTER 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 1 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 1 

DIPHACINONE 

5.2681 

5.2681 

75.00 u 



DATE: 01/28/93 

m 
PROGRAM: PUSER04A 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

GRAPES, PROCESSED 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 2 .0015 

DIQUAT DIBROMIDE 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
N-OUTDR GRWN CUT FLWRS OR GREENS 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

3 52.1345 
1 .0386 

4 52.1731 

EDTA, TETRASODIUM SALT 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

1 .0034 

1 .0034 

ESFENVALERATE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

1 .0403 

1 .0403 

FENARIMOL 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

6 .8087 

6 .8087 

FENVALERATE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 14 8.1905 .oo u 

P 
* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 14 8.1905 

FREE FATTY ACIDS AND/OR AMINE SALTS 
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

1 2.4495 
1 1.2240 

2 3.6735 

STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 
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NUMBER OF POUNDS ACRES/UNITS 
APPLICATION APPLIED TREATED TYPE 

1 .0015 5.00 A 
1 . 0000 .oo u 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

FREON 11 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

1 .4000 

1 .4000 

FREON 12 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

1 .4000 

1 .4000 

GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
COMMERCIAL, INSTITUTIONAL OR INOUSTRIAL AREAS 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
N-GRNHS GRWN CUT FLWRS OR GREENS 
N-GRNHS GRWN PLANTS IN CONTAINERS 
N-OUTDR CONTAINER/FLD GRWN PLANTS 
N-OUTDR GRWN CUT FLWRS OR GREENS 
N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 
REGULATORY PEST CONTROL 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

1 
8 
6 
1 
1 
1 
5 
1 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

2 
10 

5 

.3690 .32 A 
48.1586 43.00 A 
27.9538 .oo u 

.0795 50 A 

.0795 150 A 
409.8360 .05 A 

.2580 3.00 A 

.0795 1.00 A 
1.3665 .oo u 

1,345.2838 .oo u 
8.7043 .oo u 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 41 1,842.1685 

HEXAZINONE 
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 2 64.9750 30.00 A 

.oo u 

.50 A 

-00 u 

.oo u 

21.50 A 

4.00 A 
.oo u 

.oo IJ 

.oo u 



DATE: 01/28/93 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

PROGRAM: PUSER04A 
ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 

BY COUNTY 
JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

N-OUTDR CONTAINER/FLD GRWN PLANTS 
N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

HYDROPRENE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ISOPARAFFINIC HYDROCARBONS 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

KEROSENE 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

LINDANE 
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
N-OUTDR GRWN CUT FLWRS OR GREENS 
N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

MALATHION 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

METHYL BROMIDE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

6-METHYL-l,3-DITHIOLO(4,5-B)QUINOXALIN-2-ONE 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

METHYLENE CHLORIDE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

MINERAL OIL 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

NONYLPHENOLPOLYOXYETHYLENE ETHANOL 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

NORFLURAZON 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 

NUMBER OF 
APPLICATION 

: 

4 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

1.5625 
51 .SSOO 

118.5175 

1 .0920 

1 a0920 

1 .7B67 

1 .7667 

6 324.3106 

6 324.3106 

1 

1 

1 
2 
7 

10 

13 

13 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

3 

2 

15.6374 

15.6374 

1.6420 1.00 A 
3.2840 .oo u 

11.4940 .oo u 

16.4200 b 

64.4994 

84.4994 

113.4300 

113.4300 

.6182 

.6182 

.2200 

.2200 

-7425 

.7425 

49.3284 

49.3284 

4.4000 
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ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

.oo u 

5.00 A 

00 u 

6.00 A 
-7 



DATE: 01/28/93 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 

n 
PROGRAM: PUSER04A 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

OCTYL BICYCLOHEPTENEDICARBOXIMIDE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ORYZALIN 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

OXYDEMETON-METHYL 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
N-OUTDR GRWN TRNSPLNT/PRPGTV MTRL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

OXYFLUORFEN 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PCNB 
N-OUTDR GRWN CUT FLWRS OR GREENS 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PERMETHRIN 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, AROMATIC 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PETROLEUM HYDROCARBONS 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASED 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

e PHOSPHOROUS 

NUMBER OF 
APPLICATION 

2 

89 

89 

1 
1 

2 

1 

6 

6 

62 

62 

20 

20 

3 2.2908 

3 2.2908 

19 

19 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

4.4000 

ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

3.6004 

3.6004 

.oo u 

23.4037 
.9979 

496.3262 

520.7278 

9.00 A 
.oo u 
.oo u 

2.9150 
1.8650 

4.7800 

.oo u 
55.00 u 

15.5976 
10.1870 

8.7979 

34.5825 

27.00 A 
.oo u 
.oo u 

.7500 

.7500 

1.00 A 

12.6900 

12.6900 

.oo u 

22.1357 

22.1357 

.oo u 

80.7540 

80.7540 

.oo u 

.7719 

.7719 

.oo u 

6.00 A 

2.4192 .oo u 

2.4192 
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DATE: 01/28/93 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

PROGRAM: PUSERO4A 
ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 

BY COUNTY 
JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PINE OIL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, TECHNICAL, OTHER RELATED 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

POLYACRYLAMIDE .POLYMER 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

POLYOXYETHYLENE MIXED FATTY ACID ESTER 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PROPETAMPHOS 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PROPOXUR 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

PYRETHRINS 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ROTENONE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ROTENONE, OTHER RELATED 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

SAWDUST 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

SILICA AEROGEL 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

NUMBER OF POUNDS 
APPLICATION APPLIED 

1 .1713 

1 .1713 

1 

1 

121 

12.1 

121 

121 

1 

1 

3 
1 

4 

5 

5 

1 

1 

122 

122 

1 

.0560 .oo u 

.0560 

4.3163 .oo u 

4.3163 

I .0791 .oo u 

1.0791 

.0829 .oo u 

a0829 

.4416 6.00 A 

.1395 .oo u 

.5811 

u 
,730l .oo u 

.7301 

.0094 .oo u 

.0094 

1.4025 -00 u 

1.4025 

.0024 .oo u 

.0024 

1 -0056 .oo u 

1 .0056 

.1855 5.00 A 

.1855 

28 4.2596 00 u 

Li 
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DATE : 01/28/93 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

SOYBEAN FATTY ACIDS, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

STRYCHNINE 
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
N-OUTDR CONTAINER/FLD GRWN PLANTS 
NUT CROPS, NUT TREES (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
REGULATORY PEST CONTROL 
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

SULFUR 
GRAPES, PROCESSEO 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

TALL OIL ACIDS 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

TETRACHLOROETHYLENE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 
e 

F 
PROGRAM: PUSER04A 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

SIMAZINE 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
N-OUTDR CONTAINER/FLD GRWN PLANTS 
RIGHTS OF WAY 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

SODIUM CARBONATE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

SODIUM CYANIDE 
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
VERTEBRATE PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

SODIUM METASILICATE, ANHYDROUS 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

r‘ 
SODIUM NITRATE 

GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 
BY COUNTY 

JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 

NUMBER OF 
APPLICATION 

26 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

4.2596 

3 12.9500 
6 219.8250 
1 270.0000 
5 462.4000 

15 965.1750 

.0086 

.0086 

.0178 

.0533 

.1066 

.1777 

.0050 

. 0050 

1 2.2851 

1 2.2851 

.4540 

.4540 

3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

12 

.0288 28.00 A 
1440 

: 0025 
35.00 A 
70.00 A 

.0350 2.00 A 
7200 

: 6300 
70.00 A 
88.00 A 

.OlOO .oo u 

1.5703 

6 32.1853 

6 32.1853 

3.7370 

3.7370 

.6400 

.6400 
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ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

20.00 A 
.oo u 

100.00 A 
.oo u 

.oo u 

3,860.OO A 
3.860.00 S 

.oo u 

.oo u 

5.00 A 

.oo u 

20.00 A 

.oo u 

.oo u 



DATE: 01/28/93 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 
DEPARTMENT OF PESTICIDE REGULATION 

PROGRAM: PUSER04A 
ANNUAL PESTICIDE USE REPORT 

BY COUNTY 
JANUARY TO DECEMBER 1991 

COUNTY / CHEMICAL / COMMODITY 

TRIADIMEFON 
GRAPES, PROCESSED 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

TRICLOPYR 
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 
FOREST TREES, FOREST LANDS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 
RIGHTS OF WAY 
UNCULTIVATED NON-AG AREAS (ALL OR UNSPEC) 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

XYLENE RANGE AROMATIC SOLVENT 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ZINC NAPHTHENATE 
STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

ZINC PHOSPHIDE 
RANGELAND (ALL OR UNSPEC) 

* CHEMICAL TOTAL * 

* COUNTY TOTAL * 

NUMBER OF 
APPLICATION 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

i 

10 

47 

47 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1,499 

POUNDS 
APPLIED 

1.1250 

1.1250 

5.2436 

5.2436 

448.3248 
130.4749 
169.3440 

748.1443 

38.9369 

38.9369 

2.6078 

2.6078 

1 .OlOO 

1 .OlOO 

9,097.6927 
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ACRES/UNITS 
TREATED TYPE 

6.00 A 

.oo u 

231.00 A 
.oo u 

94.00 A 

.oo u 

00 u 

303.00 A 


